Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

JM Canty Intl Ltd    Dublin, Ireland         Ph: +353 (01) 882 9621       Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: SUG  - 6  F  1  A  1  V
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
1 - NEMA 4 Weatherproof
2 - IP 66
3 - Explosion Proof (U.S. 120V)
4 - Flame Proof (Europe 230V)
CONNECTION TYPE
 6 - 6” 150# ANSI
 7 - 150mm 16BAR DIN
 D - DSS Mount
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT
 A - EIA (U.S. B&W) 640 X 480
 B - NTSC (U.S. Color) 640x480
 C - CCIR (European B&W) 768x576
 D - PAL (European Color) 768x576
 E - Ethernet (Color) 650x490
 F - Ethernet (B&W) 650x490
 G - Gigabit Ethernet (Color) 1600x1200
 H - Gigabit Ethernet (B&W) 1600x1200
O-RING MATERIAL
V - Viton®
B - Buna
E - EPDM
S - Silicone
N - NEOPRENE
K - Kalrez®
C - Chemraz®
WETTED METAL MATERIAL
 1 - 316L Stainless Steel
 2 - Hastelloy® C276 or equal
 3 - Hastelloy® C-22® or equal
INPUT POWER
 A - 120 V AC / 60Hz
 B  - 230 V AC / 50Hz
FLANGE MOUNT
DSS MOUNT
 DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION